
2021 - 2022 PPS PAYROLL PERIODS AND PAY DATES 

SEPTEMBER 2021 OCTOBER 2021 NOVEMBER 2021
Pay Period:   08/16/21 - 09/15/21 Pay Period:   09/16/21 - 10/15/21 Pay Period:   10/16/21 - 11/15/21

Last Workday in Period:  Wed 09/15/21 Last Workday in Period:  Fri 10/15/21 Last Workday in Period:  Fri 11/15/21

Pay Day:   Thur 09/30/2021 Pay Day:    Fri  10/29/2021 Pay Day:    Tues  11/30/2021

DECEMBER 2021 JANUARY  2022 FEBRUARY 2022
Pay Period:   11/16/21 - 12/15/21 Pay Period:   12/16/21 - 01/15/22 Pay Period:   01/16/22 - 02/15/22

Last Workday in Period:  Wed 12/15/21 Last Workday in Period:  Fri 01/14/22 Last Workday in Period:  Tue 02/15/22

Pay Day:    Thur 12/30/2021 Pay Day:    Fri 01/31/2022 Pay Day:    Mon 02/28/2022

MARCH  2022 APRIL  2022 MAY  2022
Pay Period:   02/16/22 - 03/15/22 Pay Period:   03/16/22 - 04/15/22 Pay Period:   04/16/22 - 05/15/22

Last Workday in Period:  Tue 03/15/22 Last Workday in Period:  Fri 04/15/22 Last Workday in Period:  Fri 05/13/22

Pay Day:    Thur 03/31/2022 Pay Day:    Fri 04/29/2022 Pay Day:    Tues 5/31/2022

JUNE  2022 JULY 2022 AUGUST 2022
Pay Period:   05/16/22 - 6/15/22 Pay Period:     06/16/22 - 07/15/22 Pay Period:   07/16/22 - 08/15/22

Last Workday in Period:  Wed 06/15/22 Last Workday in Period:  Fri 07/15/22 Last Workday in Period:  Mon 08/15/22

Pay Day:    Thur 06/30/2022 Pay Day:    Fri 07/29/2022 Pay Day:   Wed 08/31/2022




